Technical Specifications
44.8
(1.76)
44.8
(1.76)
106.7 (4.2)
with gasket fitted
51.0 (2.0)

12–24V AC/DC 3
Custom code Standard code 0
Ordering example 1
Model 3300 48x24mm,
SSd/relay, RS485, 12–24V
33 00 00 4 3 0
Reversible
Please refer to
CAL for details
Notes
Models 3311, 9311, 9400, 9411 and 9422 are not currently available in
low voltage 12–24V option.
94 11 00 2 0 0
Ordering example 2
Model 9400 48x48mm dual display,
relay/relay, RS232, 100–240 VAC
Codes for additional software and hardware
CALgrafix
Communications board RS232
Communications board RS485
RS232 to RS485 converter
10 03 GB 0 0 0
3C 00 00 2 0 0
3C 00 00 4 0 0
3C 25 00 0 K 3
The CAL
range of
Temperature
Controllers
SL
00
02
61
33
02
4/
4/
01
09
West Control Solutions
The Hyde Business Park, Brighton BN2 4JU. UK
Tel: + 44 (0) 1273 606271 Fax: + 44 (0)1462 592
email: sales@cal-controls.co.uk
West Control Solutions
1675 North Delany Road, Gurnee, IL 60031. USA
Tel: (800) 866-6659 Fax: (847) 782-5223
email: sales@cal-controls.com
Controllers 4pp (Eng) Jan 09:Controllers 4pp (Eng) GPR  23/1/09  13:25  Page 3
The range of Autotuning P.I.D. Temperature Controllers with RS232/485 Communications and Charting & Logging Software
CAL’s temperature controllers
These controllers are designed for ease of use, low-cost and reliability
in demanding applications. They are already widely used in many
industrial applications such as plastics, packaging, drying, ovens &
furnaces and laboratory & scientific equipment.
CAL’s auto-tune makes P.I.D. control simple, just a few button presses will
start the controller’s self-tune which automatically selects the optimum
P.I.D. values. Also CAL’s unique dAC function is designed to minimise the
overshoot problem associated with conventional P.I.D. control.
CAL the pioneer of
temperature control
CAL is a dynamic modern
company and was the first to
develop the 48x48mm
(1/16THDIN) analogue controller
in 1976, the first digital
controller in 1986, and the
first 24x48mm (1/32NDDIN)
digital controller in 1992.
CAL prides itself on technical
competence, customer
support and long-term supply
of its range of controllers.
Inputs and Outputs
� Thermocouple, PT100 (RTD) & mV
� Two outputs, SSR driver or Relay
� 5-alarm modes, full scale,
deviation & band
� RS232 or RS485 (retrofittable)
� MODBUS RTU protocol
Functionality
� Easy-to-use Auto-tune program